Voting District
Alberta Twp

Foley

Gilman
Gilmanton Twp
Glendorado Twp
Graham Twp
Granite Ledge Twp
Langola Twp
Mayhew Lake Twp
Maywood Twp
Minden Twp P-1
Minden Twp P-2
Rice

Royalton

Saint Cloud W-2 P-1
Saint Cloud W-2 P-3
Saint Cloud W-2 P-4
Saint George Twp
Sartell P-2

Sauk Rapids P-1
Sauk Rapids P-2
Sauk Rapids P-3
Sauk Rapids P-4
Sauk Rapids P-5
Sauk Rapids P-6
Sauk Rapids Twp
Watab Twp

Population
829
2711
226
849
790
587
756
1012
865
976
1505
9
1975
4
2566
2254
2276
1273
2131
2381
2171
2751
2647
3913
0
520
3402
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